CLASSIFICA MARCATORI

RETI NOMINATIVO RIONE
6 VarocchiLisa LAMPIONE
Mascagni Virginia GUADO
Molinara Silvia LAMPIONE

Trombacco Elisa

STRADE NUOVE

Dami Francesca

STRADE NUOVE

Meucci Anna

STRADE NUOVE

Lo Bozzo M. Grazia

4

4

4

4

4

3 Giustini Linda GUADO
3 Rainone Letizia GUADO
3 Pini Isabella STRADE NUOVE
2 Lo loco Sabrina DOGAIA
2 Tridico Alessia GORELLO
2 Rossetti Sara GORELLO
2 Perna Tiziana GORELLO
2 Mascagni Alessia GUADO
2 Giovannetti Silvia LAMPIONE
2 Rossi Caterina STRADE NUOVE
1 De Vincenti Filomena DOGAIA
1 Bernardini Olga GORELLO
1 Fratoni Olga GUADO
1 Quirino Benedetta LAMPIONE
1 Lassaud Sonia LAMPIONE
1

STRADE NUOVE

VISITATE IL NOSTRO SITO: WWW.MALISETLIT

e-mail: comitatomaliseti@gmail.com
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